
Judge's Signatures

Level 4 State Championships 2016
Meet Results
Nov 19-20, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 11/21/2016 12:48:48 PM

Women / 4 / SR A2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimena Garza301
WOGA

9.500 9.850 9.4259.625 38.400
2T 1T 2T 4 1 

1 

Zoe Hale336
Top Flight

9.650 9.700 9.4009.600 38.350
1 4T 4 5 2 

2 

Chloe Parke218
Discover Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.6759.625 38.300
2T 13 2T 1 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Walker103
Impact

9.300 9.850 9.2759.450 37.875
7 1T 6 10T 4 

4 

Ella Rawls334
Top Flight

9.350 9.575 9.2509.650 37.825
5T 11 1 12 5 

5 

Anna Preszler384
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.750 9.6258.800 37.575
4 3 16 2 6 

6 

Abigail Ma177
Cypress

9.200 9.600 9.3759.350 37.525
11 9T 7T 6T 7 

7 

Alexandra Ries442
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.700 9.2009.500 37.450
13 4T 5 13 8 

8 

Sheridan Nguyen253
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.600 9.3009.350 37.400
12 9T 7T 9 9 

9 

Natalie Davis288
WOGA

9.250 9.675 9.3509.100 37.375
8T 6T 13 8 10 

10 

Hannah Figueroa347
Sunbelt

9.250 9.650 8.9259.350 37.175
8T 8 7T 16 11 

11 

Brayden Shirley352
West Houston Gym

9.250 9.200 9.3759.075 36.900
8T 14 14 6T 12 

12 

Ava Staten116
Precision

8.800 9.675 8.8009.275 36.550
16 6T 12 18 13 

13 

Lily Burke209
Discover Gymnastics

9.350 8.750 9.2758.775 36.150
5T 18 17 10T 14 

14 

Mya Glaze234
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.4758.300 35.925
14T 15 19 3 15 

15 

Brielle Housmans357
Flipnastics

9.000 8.800 9.0009.000 35.800
14T 17 15 15 16 

16 

Cameron Beilman438
Empire

8.400 8.850 8.8509.350 35.450
18 16 7T 17 17 

17 

Lindsay Rouse193
American Allstar

8.500 8.250 9.0508.575 34.375
17 19 18 14 18 

18 

Lexy Whitley337
Top Flight

0.000 9.550 0.0009.300 18.850
19 12 11 19 19 

19 
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